
Holy Trinity CE Primary School 
Trinity Walk     
Maresfield Gardens     
London  NW3  5SQ 
Tel: 020 7435 9089    
 

Headteacher:  Mrs Laura Hall  

Term & Holiday Dates 2020 / 2021 

Autumn Term 1st Half 2020 
STAFF INSET DAY  Wednesday 2nd  September 2020  
Children in school:  Thursday 3rd September 2020 
Half-term:   Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October 2020 

 
Autumn Term 2nd Half 2020 
Children in school:  Monday 2nd  November 2020 
STAFF INSET DAY  Friday 27th November 2020  
Term ends:   Friday 18th December 2020 12.30pm  
Christmas Break:  Monday 21st December 2020 to Friday 1st January 2021 

 
Spring Term 1st Half 2021 
STAFF INSET DAY  Monday 4th January 2021  
Children in school:  Tuesday 5th January 2021 
Half-term:   Monday 15th February to Friday 19th  February 2021 
 

Spring Term 2ndHalf 2021 
Children in school:  Monday 22nd February 2021 
Term ends:   Thursday 1st  April 2021 12.30pm 
Easter holiday:  Friday 2nd April to Friday 16th April 2021  
Bank Holidays:   Good Friday - Friday 2nd April  2021 
   Easter Monday - Monday 5th   April 2021 
 

Summer Term 1st Half 2021 
Children in school:  Monday 19th April 2021 
Half-term:   Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 2021 
Bank Holidays:   May Day – Monday 3rd May 2021 

Spring Bank Holiday  – Monday 31st May 2021 

 
Summer Term 2nd Half 2021 
Children in school:  Monday 7th June 2021 
STAFF INSET DAY  Friday 25th June 2021  
Term Ends:  Wednesday 21st July 2021 
STAFF INSET DAY  Thursday 22nd July 2021 

 
 

Strength for today.  Bright hope for tomorrow 
www.holytrinitynw3.camden.sch.uk 

http://www.holytrinitynw3.camden.sch.uk/

